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Class 2A Regional 2 - 5/13/2014

Class 2A Region2
Bardstown, KY

Team Rankings - Through Event 36
Female Team Scores

Place School Points

1 Elizabethtown ELIZ 117
2 South Warren SWAR 89
3 John Hardin JHAR 66
4 Warren East WARE 52
5 Warren Central WARC 41
6 Bardstown BARD 35
7 Edmonson County EDCO 30
8 Nelson County NELS 28
9 Larue County LARU 27

10 Marion County MARI 24
11 Thomas Nelson TNHS 14
12 Franklin-Simpson FRSI 10
13 Taylor County TAYL 9
14 Adair County ADAI 8
15 Allen County Scottsville ACS 7
16 Hart County HART 1

558.00Total
Male Team Scores

Place School Points

1 Bardstown BARD 111
2 South Warren SWAR 101
3 Warren Central WARC 86
4 Elizabethtown ELIZ 83
5 Warren East WARE 53
6 John Hardin JHAR 38
7 Franklin-Simpson FRSI 26
8 Larue County LARU 20
9 Thomas Nelson TNHS 12

10 Edmonson County EDCO 11
11 Nelson County NELS 6
11 Marion County MARI 6
13 Hart County HART 3
14 Taylor County TAYL 2

558.00Total


